KIEN5000
8 Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
KIEN5000, an  8-port managed DIN-Rail Industrial Ethernet Switch,
comes with DT-Ring technology which is developed by Kyland
and used to set up a redundant Ethernet ring network. KIEN5000
also supports dual redundant power inputs. KIEN5000 offers 8
10/100Base-T(X) ports. With a web-based configuration interface,
KIEN5000 ensures an easy installation and management of the

power inputs; 110VAC (85-165VAC), 220VAC (165-265VAC), single power input, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
Ordering Information
Order Codes
KIEN5000-8T- ____
                                 PS
PS: Power Supply
12= 12VDC (9-18VDC), dual power inputs
24= 24VDC (18-36VDC), dual power inputs
48= 48VDC (36-72VDC), dual power inputs
110=110VDC (66-154VDC), dual power inputs
220= 220VDC (220-370VDC), dual power inputs
110A=110VAC (85-165VAC), single power input
220A=220VAC (165-265VAC), single power input
Example order codes
KIEN5000-8T-220A
8 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports, 220VAC single power input